Bus

Bus G15 (M) La Cisterna - Santo Tomas

Direction

Pe1268-Maria Elena / esq. San Mateo — Pg1583-Parada

/ Est. Intermodal La Cisterna

33 stops

Open route schedule

Pe1268-Maria Elena / esq. San Mateo

Pe1266-Maria Elena / esq. El Maestro

Pe831-Maria Elena / esq. La Serena

Pg833-La Serena / esq. Gral. Arriagada

Pg1252-General Arriagada / esq. Los Olmecas

Pg1253-General Arriagada / esq. Las Parcelas

Pg1685-General Arriagada / esq. J. Edwards Bello

Pg1952-J. Edwards Bello / esq. Av. Observatorio

Pg1949-Av.

Pg1955-Av.

Pg1951-Av.

Pg1259-Av.

Pg1260-Av.

Pg1261-Av.

Pg1262-Av.

Pg1263-Av.

Pg1264-Av.

Pg1265-Av.

Pg1266-Av.

Pg1267-Av.

Pg1268-Av.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

San Nestor

Psje.Los Tajamares

Av. Santa Rosa
Miguel Hernandez
Santa Valentina
Santa Pilar

Los Almendros
Av. La Bandera
Las Aguilas

Las Loicas

Av. San Francisco
Las Araucarias

Julio Covarrubias

Go to website

Route schedule

Pe1268-Maria Elena / esq. San Mateo — Pg1583-Parada
/ Est. Intermodal La Cisterna

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info
Direction: Pe1268-Maria Elena / esq. San Mateo
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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G15 — (M) La Cisterna - Santo Tomas Bus/Viaps
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Pg1269-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Avellanos

Pg1270-Av. Observatorio / esq. Baquedano

Pg1271-Parada 3 / (M) Observatorio

Pg1272-Los Tréboles / esq. Los Quillayes

Pg1273-Los Tréboles / esq. Mariano Latorre

Pg1274-Los Tréboles / esq. Gran Avenida

Pg54-Parada / Paradero 32 Gran Avenida

Pg55-Parada 2 / Paradero 31 Gran Avenida

Pg56-Parada 2 / Paradero 30 Gran Avenida

Pg57-Parada / Paradero 29 Gran Avenida

Pg58-Parada 2 / Paradero 28 Gran Avenida

Pg1583-Parada / Est. Intermodal La Cisterna



Route schedule

Pe1268-Maria Elena / esq. San Mateo — Pg212-Parada 4
/ (M) La Cisterna

Direction

Pe1268-Maria Elena / esq. San Mateo — Pg212-Parada 4
/ (M) La Cisterna

36 stops

Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
Pe1268-Maria Elena / esg. San Mateo

Wednesday 00:00
Pe1266-Maria Elena / esq. El Maestro

Thursday 00:00
Pe831-Maria Elena / esq. La Serena

Friday 00:00
Pg833-La Serena / esq. Gral. Arriagada
Pg1252-General Arriagada / esq. Los Olmecas Saturday 00:00
Pg1253-General Arriagada / esq. Las Parcelas Sunday -
Pg1685-General Arriagada / esq. J. Edwards Bello

Route info

Pg1952-J. Edwards Bello / esq. Av. Observatorio

Pg1949-Av.

Pg1955-Av.

Pg1951-Av.

Pg1259-Av.

Pg1260-Av.

Pg1261-Av.

Pg1262-Av.

Pg1263-Av.

Pg1264-Av.

Pg1265-Av.

Pg1266-Av.

Pg1267-Av.

Pg1268-Av.

Pg1269-Av.

Pg1270-Av.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

Observatorio / esq.

San Nestor
Psje.Los Tajamares
Av. Santa Rosa
Miguel Hernandez
Santa Valentina
Santa Pilar

Los Almendros
Av. La Bandera
Las Aguilas

Las Loicas

Av. San Francisco
Las Araucarias
Julio Covarrubias
Los Avellanos

Baquedano

Pg1271-Parada 3 / (M) Observatorio

Direction: Pe1268-Maria Elena / esq. San Mateo
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-G15-3785427755-145297630

Pg1272-Los Tréboles / esq. Los Quillayes

Pg1273-Los Tréboles / esq. Mariano Latorre
Pg1274-Los Tréboles / esq. Gran Avenida
Pg54-Parada / Paradero 32 Gran Avenida
Pg55-Parada 2 / Paradero 31 Gran Avenida
Pg56-Parada 2 / Paradero 30 Gran Avenida
Pg57-Parada / Paradero 29 Gran Avenida
Pg58-Parada 2 / Paradero 28 Gran Avenida
Pg59-Parada 2 / Paradero 27 Gran Avenida
Pg60-Parada 2 / Liceo Laura Vicuha
Pg1573-Parada 5 / (M) La Cisterna

Pg212-Parada 4 / (M) La Cisterna



Direction Route schedule

Pg212-Parada 4 / (M) La Cisterna — Pe1267-Maria Elena Pg212-Parada 4 / (M) La Cisterna — Pe1267-Maria Elena
/ esq. Miguel Mujica / esq. Miguel Mujica
33 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
Pg212-Parada 4 / (M) La Cisterna

Wednesday 00:00
PG9-Parada 1 / Paradero 27 Gran Avenida

Thursday 00:00
Pg10-Parada 1 / Paradero 28 Gran Avenida

Friday 00:00
Pg11-Parada / Paradero 29 Gran Avenida
Pg12-Parada 1 / Paradero 3 - Gran Avenida Saturday 00:00
Pg13-Parada 1/ Paradero 31 Gran Avenida Sunday -
Pg14-Parada / Paradero 32 Gran Avenida

Route info
Pg15-Gran Avenida / esq. Lo Espina Direction: Pg212-Parada 4 / (M) La Cisterna

Stops: 33

Pg1235-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Alerces
Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
Pg1236-Av. Observatorio / esq. Mariano Latorre
Pg1237-Parada 2 / (M) Observatorio
Pg1238-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Maquis
Pg635-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Avellanos
Pg636-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Mimbres
Pg1239-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Pinares
Pg1240-Av. Observatorio / esq. San Francisco
Pg1241-Av. Observatorio / esq. Las Loicas
Pg1242-Av. Observatorio / esq. Las Aguilas
Pg1243-Av. Observatorio / esq. Santa Graciela
Pg1244-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Almendros
Pg1245-Av. Observatorio / esq. Santa Pilar
Pg1246-Av. Observatorio / esq. Santa Elvira

Pg1247-Av. Observatorio / esq. Poeta Pio Baroja

Pg1248-Parada 6 / Paradero 31 Santa Rosa


https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-G15-3785427755-145297630

Pg1948-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Monarcas

Pg1950-Av. Observatorio / esq. San Nestor

Pg1953-J. Edwards Bello / esq. San Miguel

Pg1686-General Arriagada / esq. H. Dias Casanueva

Pg830-General Arriagada / esq. Los Olmecas

Pg1717-General Arriagada / esq. La Serena

Pe1516-Maria Elena / esq. Botalén

Pe1269-Maria Elena / esq. Sta. T. de los Andes

Pe1267-Maria Elena / esq. Miguel Mujica



Direction

Pg1583-Parada / Est. Intermodal La Cisterna —
Pe1267-Maria Elena / esq. Miguel Mujica

33 stops

Open route schedule

Pg1583-Parada / Est. Intermodal La Cisterna
Pg10-Parada 1 / Paradero 28 Gran Avenida
Pg11-Parada / Paradero 29 Gran Avenida
Pg12-Parada 1 / Paradero 3 - Gran Avenida
Pg13-Parada 1 / Paradero 31 Gran Avenida
Pg14-Parada / Paradero 32 Gran Avenida
Pg15-Gran Avenida / esq. Lo Espina
Pg1235-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Alerces
Pg1236-Av. Observatorio / esq. Mariano Latorre
Pg1237-Parada 2 / (M) Observatorio
Pg1238-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Maquis
Pg635-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Avellanos
Pg636-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Mimbres
Pg1239-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Pinares
Pg1240-Av. Observatorio / esq. San Francisco
Pg1241-Av. Observatorio / esq. Las Loicas
Pg1242-Av. Observatorio / esq. Las Aguilas
Pg1243-Av. Observatorio / esq. Santa Graciela
Pg1244-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Almendros
Pg1245-Av. Observatorio / esq. Santa Pilar
Pg1246-Av. Observatorio / esq. Santa Elvira
Pg1247-Av. Observatorio / esq. Poeta Pio Baroja
Pg1248-Parada 6 / Paradero 31 Santa Rosa

Pg1948-Av. Observatorio / esq. Los Monarcas

Route schedule

Pg1583-Parada / Est. Intermodal La Cisterna —
Pe1267-Maria Elena / esq. Miguel Mujica

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

Direction: Pg1583-Parada / Est. Intermodal La Cisterna

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-G15-3785427755-145297630

Pg1950-Av. Observatorio / esq. San Nestor
Pg1953-J. Edwards Bello / esq. San Miguel

Pg1686-General Arriagada / esq. H. Dias Casanueva

Pg830-General Arriagada / esq. Los Olmecas

Pg1717-General Arriagada / esq. La Serena

Pg832-La Serena / esq. San Miguel

Pe1516-Maria Elena / esq. Botalén

Pe1269-Maria Elena / esq. Sta. T. de los Andes

Pe1267-Maria Elena / esq. Miguel Mujica

G15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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